Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.82
58.08
58.32
58.54
58.80
58.91
59.28
59.55
59.78

1:00.86
1:01.07
1:01.86
1:03.47
1:05.23
1:05.31
1:05.68
1:05.77
1:07.03
1:07.35
1:09.29
1:09.94
1:11.05
1:11.69
1:13.39
1:15.73

1:16.51

4.47 04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

532
525
518
512
506
503
493
487
481

456

434
402
370
369
363
361
341
336
309
300
286
279
260
236
229

Round

T

m m I M

Date

15/07/17
15/04/17
23/09/18
16/04/16
27/05/17
15/07/17
02/04/16
27/02/16
12/03/16
18/07/15
18/09/16
18/07/15
20/09/15
08/06/14
21/09/14
18/04/15
07/02/15
19/07/14
10/05/14
20/10/13
08/02/14
22/09/13
11/05/13
13/07/13
17/11/12
21/10/12

A7HAMAN

Meet

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

WDSC Club Championships 2018

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017
WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet

Wycombe District Club Gala

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Sheffield
Cardiff
Wycombe
Guildford
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Wycombe
Crawley
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

[ PR P,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

3

-

W W W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



R
1:24.64
1:25.09
1:33.43

1:35.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.32
58.91
57.82
58.80

58.08

:01.07
58.54
59.28
59.78
59.55

:03.47

:00.86

:01.86

:05.68

:05.77

:05.31

:07.03

:05.23

:07.35

:09.94

:09.29

:111.05

:113.39

:111.69
1:15.73
1:16.51
1:17.94
1:24.64
1:25.09
1:35.97

1:33.43

Copyright 2024

169
167
126
116

WA Pts

518
503
532
506
525
451
512
493
481
487
402
456
434
363
361
369
341
370
336
300
309
286
260
279
236
229
217
169
167
116
126

Round

F
F

I m I I

m m I I

-n

e
12/05/12
25/03/12
15/10/11
19/11/11

Date

23/09/18
15/07/17
15/07/17
27/05/17
15/04/17
18/09/16
16/04/16
02/04/16
12/03/16
27/02/16
20/09/15
18/07/15
18/07/15
18/04/15
07/02/15
21/09/14
19/07/14
08/06/14
10/05/14
08/02/14
20/10/13
22/09/13
13/07/13
11/05/13
1711112
21/10/12
07/10/12
12/05/12
25/03/12
19/11/11
15/10/11

Uldwiey OU LUIY LUUISE UPPUILULILY IVigeL
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Meet

WDSC Club Championships 2018

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017
WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe District Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet

Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet

viawiey
Handy Cross
Cardiff

High Wycombe

Handy Cross

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Sheffield
Guildford
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Handy Cross
Cardiff
Handy Cross

High Wycombe

VVyGuIIuE UIst
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Pag§2/2

Level

W W W s

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



