Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.82	532	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
58.08	525	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
58.32	518	F	23/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
58.54	512	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
58.80	506	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
58.91	503	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
59.28	493	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
59.55	487	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
59.78	481	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.86	456	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:01.07	451	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:01.86	434	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:03.47	402	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:05.23	370	Н	08/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.31	369	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:05.68	363	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.77	361	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.03	341	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.35	336	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.29	309	F	20/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.94	300	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:11.05	286	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:11.69	279	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:13.39	260	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:15.73	236	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:16.51	229	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
right 2024	4	Е	07/10/10	Crawley CC Long Course Opportunity Most	Crawley	Powered By SPORT	SYSTE

Page 2 / 2							
rage 212	vvycombe Dist	Orawiey	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	U//IU/IZ	Г	∠ 1/	1.17.34
3	Wycombe Dist	Handy Cross	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	12/05/12	F	169	1:24.64
1	Wycombe Dist	Cardiff	Tiger Bay Open Meet	25/03/12	F	167	1:25.09
3	Wycombe Dist	High Wycombe	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	15/10/11	F	126	1:33.43
4	Wycombe Dist	Handy Cross	Wycombe Club Championships	19/11/11	F	116	1:35.97

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.32	518	F	23/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
58.91	503	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
57.82	532	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
58.80	506	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
58.08	525	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.07	451	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
58.54	512	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
59.28	493	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
59.78	481	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
59.55	487	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.47	402	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:00.86	456	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:01.86	434	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.68	363	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.77	361	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.31	369	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:07.03	341	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.23	370	Н	08/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:07.35	336	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.94	300	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:09.29	309	F	20/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:11.05	286	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:13.39	260	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:11.69	279	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:15.73	236	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:16.51	229	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:17.94	217	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:24.64	169	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
1:25.09	167	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:35.97	116	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
1:33.43	126	F	15/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS